Bauform 880-A-RK
Bauform 880-A-RP
E
88
0-
A
-R
  0

Certificate: ( Option )
Acc. to EN 10204-2.2  or  3.1
Ordering example:
Sight Flow Indicators with Spinner; Bauform 880-A-RP
GS-C 25, PTFE-Spinner
Borosilicate glass DIN 7080-16 bar
ANSI 2“;  150 lbs
 Dimensions:
D Glass plate
ANSI
150 lbs 300 lbs
BL
(DIN F1)
d1 d2
S
16 bar    40 bar
 1/2“ 89 95,2 130 32 45 10 10
 3/4“ 98 117,3 150 32 45 10 10
 1“ 108 123,8 160 48 63 10 15
 1 1/4“  118 133,4 180 48 63 10 15
 1 1/2“  127 155,6 200 65 80 12 20
 2“ 152 165,1 230 80 100 15 25
 2 1/2“  178 190,5 290 80 100 15 25
 3“ 191 209,6 310 100 125 20 30
 4“ 228 * 254,0 350 125 150 25 32